

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 740 OF 2007

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.NOS.730, 731, 742, 739, 729, 733, 728, 734, 732, 741, 737, 738, 736
OF 2007

Date: 15/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
for Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neetu S. Chauhan, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar