

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 735/2007

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 740/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 730/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 731/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 742/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 739/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 729/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 733/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 728/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 734/2007

C.A. No. 732/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 741/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 737/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 738/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 736/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4140/2007

With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4785/2007

(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. No. 4787/2007

Digitally signed by

(With Office Report)

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2014.10.18

11:23:41 IST

C.A. No. 4790/2007

Reason:

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1239/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

2

C.A. No. 1240/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 925/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1528/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1532/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1529/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1520/2008
C.A. No. 1524/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1522/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1531/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1535/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1533/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1527/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1517/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1523/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1518/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1519/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1521/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1516/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1515/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 1514/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 2012/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 2008/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 2009/2008
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4315/2008
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4318/2008
C.A. No. 4316/2008
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4319/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4320/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4321/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4322/2008
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2794/2009
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2796/2009
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2795/2009
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2797/2009
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1722/2010
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 7226/2008
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 7227/2008
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7230/2008
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6174/2010
C.A. No. 6008/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6017/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6019/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6018/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6009/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6022/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6023/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6014/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6015/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6010/2007
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6016/2007
(With Office Report)

4

Date : 14/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
appellant, the matters are adjourned for two weeks for filing
additional affidavit.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(ASHA SONI)
Court Master